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Pangburn School District (7309000)

1100 Short Street , Pangburn, AR 72121
pangburnschools.org

Superintendent  David Rolland District Accreditation Status
Email drolland@pangburnschools.org
Phone (501) 728-4511 Accredited
District Information FTE Information
Total Enroliment Superintendent Assistant Superintendent
752 1.00

ADE Standards Specialist(s)

Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-3842

Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4275

Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

School Accreditation Status Status

7309038 Panaburn Elementarv School Accredited
Accredited

7309039 Panaburn Hiah School
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Pangburn Elementary School (7309038)

1100 Short Street , Pangburn, AR 72121

Principal Mary Rieck
Email mary.rieck@pangburnschools.org
Phone (501) 728-4230
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
K-06 391 1129.61 5500
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Principal Specialist
2.00 1.00 0.00
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Pangburn High School (7309039)
1100 Short Street , Pangburn, AR 72121

Principal Terri Lee Kane
Email terri.kane@pangburnschools.org
Phone (501) 728-3513
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
07 - 12 361 877.39 6200
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Principal Specialist
1.00 1.00 1.00



